
 

 

 

GENERAL INFORMATION OF DR.PDKV NCC CADETS WITH CAMP DETAILS 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.NO. Enroll No Name Of Cadet Father's Name DOB CATC1 CATC2 COC TSC/RD A(P/F) B(P/F) Mobile No E-Mail ID Aadhar College 

1 MH16SDA335650 Shubham Mane Dipakrao Mane 09/07/97 CA173 -- TAM18 -- -- P18 9689644936 shubhammane9797@gmail.com 5424 5938 2369 CAET 

2 MH16SDA335648 Anand Pachre Mahadevrao Pachre 25/08/97 CA173 CA183 -- -- -- P18 9767930356 anandpachreap1@gmail.com  5078 4851 3780 COA 

3 MH16SDA335649 Abhijit Ingole Digambar Ingole 21/08/97 CA173 CA183 -- -- -- P18 9552495750 abhiingole145@gmail.com 6367 7116 9816 CAET 

4 MH16SDA335655 Akshay Gaikwad Vitthal Gaikwad 02/10/97 CA171 CA181 AJO18 TSC17 P13 P18 9405493223 akshayvg1225@gmil.com 4696 7365 6872 COF 

5 MH16SDA335659 Pavankumar Khatal Mahadev Khatal 07/12/97 CA171 CA181 -- TSC17 P13 P18 9503677715 pawankumarkhatal@gmail.com 8783 8142 7612 COA 

6 MH16SDA335661 Chetan Deshmukh Marotrao Deshmukh 07/01/98 CA171 CA181 AJO18 TSC17 -- P18 7768955040 chetandeshmukhad@gmail.com 9285 1948 1730 COA 

7 MH16SDA335657 Shivam Chaubey Ashok Chaubey 12/04/97 CA173 CA183 TAM18 -- -- P18 7038892721 shivamchaubey124@gmail.com 3160 3700 6201 CAET 

8 MH16SDA335667 Akshay Muluk Bharat Muluk 15/05/97 CA171 CA181 TNA17,SCUBA18 -- -- P18 7218182920 mulukakshay1@gmail.com 8441 2307 2258 COF 

9 MH16SDA335664 Suraj Gawai Sanjay Gawai 25/02/97 CA171 CA181 NNA17 -- -- P18 7038279100 ssgawai25@gmail.com  6743 0158 4024 COA  

10 MH16SDA335658 Vedant Lohabare Ramesh  Lohabare 20/10/97 CA171 CA181 TNA17 -- -- P18 9405729842 vedantlohabale2016@gmail.com 2499 3255 4887 COF 

11 MH16SDA335652 Dipak Charpe Sudhakar Charpe 18/09/97 CA173 -- -- -- -- P18 8805396901 dipakcharpe143@gmail.com 4037 3324 2709 CAET 

12 MH16SDA335653 Kapil Dhage Dnyaneshwar Dhage 25/06/98 CA173 CA183 -- -- -- P18 7776825137 kapildhage16@gmail.com  3058 1663 8769 CAET 

13 MH16SDA335662 Vaibhav Pawar Vishnu Pawar 01/04/98 CA171 CA183 TAM18 -- -- P18 7066795112 vaibhavpawar1924@gmail.com 7991 4006 6615 COA 

14 MH16SDA335672 Annasaheb Hande Manik Hande 18/09/97 CA173 CA183 -- -- -- P18 7507504425 annasahebhande@gmail.com 8877 2668 6517 COH 

15 MH16SWA335674 Shalaka Ahale Rajesh Ahale 26/06/97 CA171 CA181 -- -- -- P18 7030865286 shalakaahale135@gmail.com 7265 6400 8484 COA 

16 MH16SWA335673 Prajakta Shelke Vijay Shelke 25/07/97 CA171 CA181 AJO18 TSC17 -- P18 9049590786 prajaktashelke9@gmail.com 4885 7697 2445 COA 

17 MH16SWA335665 Dipali Lanje Kailas Lanje 17/09/97 CA173 CA181 -- -- -- P18 7038067344 dipalilange97@gmail.com  7588 8822 7340 COF 

18 MH16SWA335669 Kalyani Kumare Sudhakar Kumare 11/03/98 CA171 CA181 AJO18 TSC17 -- P18 9049088131 kalyanik11@gmail.com 3185 9776 1236 COF 

19 MH16SWA335671 Ananya Deshkar Mukund Deshkar 31/07/97 CA171 CA181 -- -- -- P18 8007166710 deshkaranu@gmail.com  7496 4616 9129 COA 

20 MH17SDA336888 Sachin Madan Shamrao Madan 31/05/98 CA181 CA182 -- TSC18 -- -- 9028608605 sachinmadan860@gmail.com 7606 5177 6228 COA 

21 MH17SDA336891 Unnikrushna Kannake Ghanshyam Kannake 13/09/98 CA183 -- AAA18 -- -- -- 7507971190 unnikrushna750@gmail.com 5325 8141 2353 CAET 

22 MH17SDA336893 Tejas Shirke  Chandrakant Shirke 08/03/99 CA181 CA182 -- TSC18 -- -- 8975667074 s08tejas@gmail.com 8467 9834 6465 COA 

23 MH17SDA336894 Roshan Bhagwat Subhash Bhagwat 21/09/97 CA181 CA182 -- TSC18 -- -- 9049408356 bhagwatroshan219@gmail.com 9577 8337 4624 COA 

24 MH17SDA336895 Pawan Waghaye Ashok Waghaye 26/08/98 CA181 -- -- -- -- -- 9922175008 pwaghaye16@gmail.com 6123 5022 0428 COF 

25 MH17SDA336896 Abhijit Wankhede Vijay Wankhede 11/07/98 CA183 -- -- -- -- -- 8600387813 abhijitw64@gmail.com 7593 9199 7365 CAET 

26 MH17SDA336897 Vishvajit Kale Dilip Kale 26/08/98 CA183 -- -- -- -- -- 9970749193 kalevishwajit858@gmail.com 5989 2452 2525 CAET 

27 MH17SDA336899 Bhushan Katkhede Rajendra Katkhede 09/10/97 CA181 -- -- -- -- -- 7756906665 brkatkhede@gmail.com 2124 9419 8650 COA 

28 MH17SDA336902 Ravi Bhoyar Ramesh Bhoyar 07/12/98 CA183 -- -- -- -- -- 9112344484 ravibhoyar0712@gmail.com 2973 7429 2523 CAET 

29 MH17SDA336903 Tushar Uinwar Rajaram Uinwar 25/09/98 CA181 -- -- -- -- -- 8975183469 tushar.uinwar2@gmail.com 7104 7219 7076 COF 

30 MH17SDA336904 Niraj Madavi Kewalram Madavi 30/12/98 CA181 -- AAA18 -- -- -- 7767821292 mniraj40@gmail.com 4969 4500 9959 COF 

31 MH17SDA336905 Akash Satavkar Tukaram Satavkar 04/06/98 CA181 -- -- -- -- -- 8605376741 akash46@gmail.com 5087 2744 8046 COF 

32 MH17SWA336906 Grishma Dehane Gajanan Dehane 18/07/97 CA181 -- -- TSC18 -- -- 9637977052 grishmadehane123@gmail.com 9138 7050 1851 COA 

33 MH17SWA336908 Pragati Kale Ramesh Kale 14/08/98 CA181 -- -- TSC18 -- -- 9552323659 pragatikale17@gmail.com 3348 5679 6244 COH 

34 MH17SWA336909 Raksha Jaitwar Narendra Jaitwar 03/07/98 CA181 -- -- -- -- -- 7038448629 jaitwarraksha@gmail.com  5609 1297 2340 COF 

35 MH17SWA336910 Ankita Shinde Prakash Shinde 26/11/98 CA183 -- -- -- -- -- 7083358533 shindeankitaap3@gmail.com 6852 8480 0711 CAET 
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SR.NO. Enroll No Name Of Cadet Father's Name DOB CATC1 CATC2 COC TSC/RD A(P/F) B(P/F) Mobile No E-Mail ID Aadhar College 

36 MH17SWA336911 Prachi Sawarkar Santosh Sawarkar 28/01/99 CA181 -- -- -- -- -- 9096548409 prachisawarkar28@gmail.com 4177 3020 4908 COA 

37 MH17SWA336912 Pooja Gawande Rajendra Gawande 01/07/97 CA181 -- -- -- -- -- 9130609484 poojagawande1000@gmail.com 3542 2980 4236 COH 

38 MH17SWA336913 Sumedha Kawade Ashok Kawade 11/12/96 CA181 -- -- -- -- -- 9922759816 sumedha11112@gmail.com 9605 5532 8587 COA 

39 MH17SWA336914 Sadhana Ingale Sahebrao Ingale 22/11/98 CA181 -- -- TSC18 -- -- 9130288018 sadhanaingale123@gmail.com 4861 8079 1003 COA 

40 MH17SWA336915 Megha Ilamkar Amarnath Ilamkar 12/11/98 CA183 -- -- -- -- -- 7350452542 meghailamkar2016@gmail.com 5273 3392 8387 COH 

41 MH18SDA338132 Akash Dharmale Mohan Dharmale 16/10/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9604507608 akashdharmale1999@gmail.co 6019 9918 3558 CAET 

42 MH18SDA338133 Rohit Sonawane Premraj Sonawane 02/06/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 7066697761 rohitsonawaners91@gmail.com 7294 4850 3914 CAET 

43 MH18SDA338134 Ankush Dambalkar Kashinath Dambalkar 09/08/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 7507924590 ankush9081999@gmail.com  3286 3036 4902 COA 

44 MH18SDA338135 Adesh Gaynar Vilasrao Gaynar 14/12/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 7304374412 adeshgaynar1412@gmail.com 5717 2250 0595 COA 

45 MH18SDA338136 Sanket Deshmukh Nanduji Deshmukh  16/09/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9158475195 deshmukhsanket999@gmail.com  8693 6179 0195 COA 

46 MH18SDA338137 Sanket Moon Sanjay Moon 29/10/98 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9834004021 sanketmoon786@gmail.com  4113 6495 4557 COA 

47 MH18SDA338138 Saurav Gaikwad Vilas Gaikwad 24/03/98 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9145050441 svgaikwad2020@gmail.com  9680 1956 0982 COA 

48 MH18SDA338139 Ajay Chavan  Prakash Chavan 16/09/98 -- -- -- -- -- -- 7378757870 ajaychavan2021@gmail.com 5832 3255 4889 COA 

49 MH18SDA338140 Mayur Timma Dinkar Timma 24/01/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9518753506 mayurtimma373@gmail.com  3712 7598 1790 CAET 

50 MH18SDA338141 Vinayak Bhashte Kisan Bhashte 18/05/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 8308242996 bhashtevinayak@gmail.com  9416 9023 9155 CAET 

51 MH18SDA338142 Gopal Shete Shankar Shete 07/05/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 8975132349 shetegopal99@gmail.com  88581440 5350 CAET 

52 MH18SDA338143 Vijay Nagre Prahlad Nagre 01/05/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 8411825338 vijaynagre563@gmail.com  7744 2737 7763 COH 

53 MH18SDA338144 Akshay Jaitwar Dindayal Jaitwar 23/05/98 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9637542304 jaitwarakshay@gmail.com  7459 2542 030 COF 

54 MH18SDA338145 Gajanan Korde Santosh Korde 09/09/98 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9370881248 kordegajanan92@gmail.com 7222 3023 5815 COF 

55 MH18SDA338146 Siddhant Wagh Subhash Wagh 16/11/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 7038032620 siddhantwagh161199@gmail.com 6393 7844 7788 COH 

56 MH18SDA338147 Prathmesh Shete Pramod Shete 04/01/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9860287686 sheteprathamesh918@gmail.com  8670 6352 4471 CAET 

57 MH18SDA338148 Prafull Paraskar Prabhakar Paraskar 23/12/98 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9370551033 prafullparaskar@gmail.com  4816 6467 5864 CAET 

58 MH18SDA338149 Saurabh Kapale Uddhavrao Kapale 05/10/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 8308175891 saurabhkapale5@gmail.com  8261 1728 2598 COA 

59 MH18SDA338150 Swapnil Tale Sukhlal Tale 28/11/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9850367260 swapniltale2017@gmail.com  9930 8972 7518 COA 

60 MH18SDA338151 Dvaekesh Ghatol Nilkantha Ghatol 03/04/00 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9975308525 damodarghatol342000@gmail.com 3560 74840097 CAET 

61 MH18SDA338152 Tushar Khandekar Dadarao Khandekar 11/10/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 7066545820 tushar111011999@gmail.com 9711 2137 4539  COA 

62 MH18SDA338153 Bhushan Khawale Vinayak Khawale 30/09/98 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9637493124 bvkhawale30@gmail.com  2917 6131 1018 COA 

63 MH18SDA336898 Rushikesh Dhore Purushottam Dhore 08/11/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 8379819285 rd8379819285@gmail.com 7151 3389 7637 CAET 

64 MH18SDA336901 Dileep Gadade Prabhakar Gadade 17/08/98 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9765787028 dilipgadade123@gmail.com 5661 6595 8948 COA 

65 MH18SDA338159 Vikas Panad Bhikaji Panad 18/12/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9552612829 vikaspanad1177@gmail.com 5446 80479678 COA 

66 MH18SWA338154 Shweta Akarte Chandrashekhar Akarte 13/09/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 7559459564 shwetaakarte1999@gmail.com  2083 8727 4403 COF 

67 MH18SWA338155 Aachal Sonkusare Fattulal Sonkusare 08/07/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9822914867 sonkusarea1@gmail.com  4986 3605 2827 COF 

68 MH18SWA338156 Sakshi Band Niranjan Band 31/05/99 -- -- -- -- -- -- 9860995516 sakshiband31@gmail.com 6242 3002 3125 COH 

69 MH18SWA338157 Vaishnavi Raut Ganeshrao Raut 11/05/98 -- -- -- -- -- -- 8408846629 kalyaniraut974@gmail.com  9610 5462 4092 COH 

70 MH18SWA338158 Pragati Patil Babarao Patil 19/02/00 -- -- -- -- -- -- 7798596568 pragatipatil122@gmail.com 2867 4583 4433 COF 
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*FULL FORMS: 

1. CA- ANNUAL TRAINING CAMP  

2. TSC- THAL SAINIK CAMP,DELHI 

3. AAA- ARMY ATTACHMENT CAMP, AHEMADNAGAR 

4. TNA- SARDAR PATEL NARMADA TREK, RAJPIPLA 

5. TAM- TREKKING CAMP, AMARKANTAK 

6. SCUBA- SCUBA DIVING CAMP, MUMBAI 

7. AJO- ADVANCE LEADRSHIP CAMP, JORHAT   

8. P- PASS    

 

**N0TE- IN CAMP NANES FIRST TWO DIGITS DENOTES YEAR e.g.-17/18 WHILE LAST DIGIT (if any) CAMP NO. IN PARTICULAR YEAR 

e.g.-1/2/3 

 

 


